Order No : ECAT15064_01042024131022

NEW RAJ - Mob : 9098088019

Date : 01-04-2024 13:10:22

Sr.No

1

Item

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

Total

TGNO

DK636

DK544

DK725

DK712

DK660

DK527

GWT

6.400

5.680

5.180

6.510

5.890

6.720

36.38

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

6.400

5.680

5.180

6.510

5.890

6.720

36.38

Stn value

0

HUID

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



